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PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF MAY-2019

DATE DAY'S TIME SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
02/05/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Gnanesh Dr.C K Rao
03/05/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar-TB | Dr.Shyam Dr. Prashanth Mohan
of hip
06/05/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Prithwiraj Dr.C K Rao
07/05/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Shyam Dr. Prashanth Mohan
)8/05/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Gnanesh Dr.C K Rao
)9/05/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Shyam Dr. Prashanth Mohan
L0/05/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr.Prithwiraj Dr.C K Rao
Septic Arthritis
13/05/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
14/05/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Prithwiraj Dr.C K Rao
15/05/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Shyam Dr. Prashanth Mohan
16/05/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Prithwiraj Dr.C K Rao
.7/05/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr.Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
Pediatric elbow
fractures
'0/05/2019 Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Prithwiraj Dr.C K Rao
'1/05/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
'2/05/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Shyam Dr.C K Rao




23/05/2019 | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
24/05/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr.Prithwiraj Dr.C K Rao

Flexor tendon

injures
27/05/2019 | Monday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan
28/05/2019 | Tuesday 3.00pm | Case presentation Dr.Shyam Dr.C K Rao
29/05/2019 | Wednesday | 3.00pm [ Case presentation Dr.Prithwiraj Dr. Prashanth Mohan
30/05/2019/ | Thursday 3.00pm | Journal Club Dr.Shyam Dr.C K Rao
31/05/2019 | Friday 3.00pm | Subject seminar- Dr.Gnanesh Dr. Prashanth Mohan

Transient synovitis

HOD,De@tAﬁﬁ}rthopaedics

PROFESSOR & B*!_E;?i.‘l? :
UEPT. OF ORTHOPAZINGS

SULLIA - 574 81




